SV Preul3en Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

Wettkampfprotokoll

»PreuBen—Cup® fur B-Schuler/innen

am 20.03.2011

Leichtathletikhalle im Sportforum Berlin

Schiler B Jg 98/99

60m Hiirden
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Pfalzner, Yacouba
Agyekum, Emil
Stolpe, Robert
Schiefer, Tim
Kiedelberger, Conrad
Sandeh, Florian
Liefeldt, Tim
Thieme, Jannik
Herbst, Tim
Fllter, Michael
Smyk, Richard
Pirsch, Philipp
Salimi, Parsa

Tretjakow, Alexander
Wolf, Niklas
Morsy, Mohamed
Zernicke, Friedrich
Lind, Jannis
Keller, Tim
Mandic, Felix

Ey, Hennes
Sandeh, Florian
Minth, Lasse
Karpmann, Nico
Lutjens, Alexander
Schulze, Piet
Thieme, Jannik
Wrana, Christian

Weitsprung

NookwnhE

Agyekum, Emil
Schiefer, Tim
Morsy, Mohamed
Pfalzner, Yacouba
Kieselberg, Conrad
Wolter, Lars
Schwade, Jannik
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OSsC

SVP |
Kdpenicker SC
SVP |

LG Teltow
Kdpenicker SC
LG Teltow
TSV Rudow
SVP I

SVP I
Bernauer LF
TSV Rudow
OoSsC

SVP |

OSsC

SC Berlin
SVP |

LG Teltow
SVP I

SVP I
KissingenSV
Kdpenicker SC
Bernauer LF
TSV Rudow
LG Teltow
Kissingen SV
TSV Rudow
Bernauer LF

SVP |

SVP |

SC Berlin
OosC

LG Teltow
Bernauer LF
Kopenicker SC

10,06s
10,29s
10,39s
10,41s
11,48s
11,59s
11,96s
12,09s
12,11s
12,53s
12,63s
12,97s
14,29s

8,38s
8,49s
8,78s
8,80s
8,86s
8,87s
9,01s
9,09s
9,09s
9,09s
9,22s
9,35s
9,40s
9,47s
9,52s

4,76m
4,66m
4,64m
4,21m
4,13m
4,10m
4,10m

10P.
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P

10P.
opP
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
2P
2P
2P

10P
opP
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
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8. Wrana, Christian
9. Weller, Lukas
10. Lutjans, Alexander
11. Schulze, Piet

12. Blasins, Steffen
13. Harazzin, Lukas
14 Pirsch, Philipp
Kugelstol3

1. Pirsch, Philipp

2. Tretjakow, Alexander
3. Stolpe, Robert
4. Liefelf, Tim

5. Lucht, Christian
6. Karpmann, Nico
7. Schmidt, Jacob
8. Weiler, Lukas

9. Palwik, Nicklas
10. Salimi, Parsa
11. Kunst, Lennard
12. Grining, Andy
1000m

1. Schneider, Robert
2. Lind, Jannis

3.  Smyk, Richard
4. Ho6hne, Henrik
5. Schwade, Jannik
6. Gaul, Carlo

7. Blasins, Steffen
8. Herbst, Tim

9. Harazzin, Lukas
10. Mandic, Felix
11. Thieme, Jannik
12 Kluge, Onno

Staffel 4 x ¥» Runde

ONOOAWNE

SV Preul3en |

LG Teltow

Bernauer Lauffreunde
OSC Berlin

SV Preul3en Il
Kissingen SV
Kdpenicker SC

TSV Rudow

Schiiler B Pokalwertung

1.
2.
3.
4.

SV Preul3en |
LG Teltow
Kopenicker SC
OSC Berlin

98 Bernauer LF
99 SVP I
98 LG Teltow
99 Kissingen SV
98 TSV Rudow
99 Kodpenicker SC
98 TSV Rudow
98 TSV Rudow
98 SVP |
98 Kodpenicker SC
99 LG Teltow
98 SVP |
98 TSV Rudow
98 Bernauer LF
99 SVP I
99 LG Teltow
99 OSsC
99 SVP I
99 Kdpenicker SC
98 SVP |
98 LG Teltow
98 Bernauer LF
98 LG Teltow
99 Kodpenicker SC
98 SVP |
98 TSV Rudow
99 SVP I
99 Kodpenicker SC
99 SVP I
99 TSV Rudow
98 Kissingen SV
53,4s
57,3s
57,7s
58,6s
58,9s
60,5s
61,2s
61,8s
102 Punkte
66 Punkte
43 Punkte
41 Punkte

3,86m
3,84m
3,73m
3,64m
3,56m
3,49m
3,37m

9,05m
9,03m
8,65m
7,64m
7,20m
6,94m
6,20m
6,10m
5,67m
5,51m
5,50m
4,75m

3:08,2min

3:14,6min.
3:16,6min.

3:17,1min

3:22,4min.
3:26,7min.
3:31,3min.
3:32,7min.
3:33,1min.

3:36,3min
3:37,6min
3:42,4min

20P
18P
16P
14P
12P
10P

8P

6P

3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P
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5. Bernauer Lauffreunde 38 Punkte
6. SV Preul3en Il 33 Punkte
7. TSV Rudow 28 Punkte
8. SC Berlin 16 Punkte
9. Kissingen SV 12 Punkte

Schiilerinnen B Jg. 98/99

60m Hirden

1. Rick, Emily 98 K6penicker SC  10,00s 10P.
2.  Fromm, Fanny 98 Kopenicker SC  10,47s 8P
3. Sarbut,Amina 98 Berliner TSC 10,80s 7P
4. Straul3, Anne-Lena 98 SCC 10,82s 6P
5. Deichsel, Jana 98 LG Teltow 11,00s 5P
6. Lambeck, Anna 98 SGE Niederb. 11,48s 4P
7. Sturm, Lena 98 IGL-Schoéneich 11,61s 3P
8. Welel, Nele 99 SVP 11,82s 2P.
9. Geyer, Anne 98 SC Berlin 11,86s 1P
10. Geiger, Theresa 98 0OSsC 11,97s

11. Hohm, Angelina 99 LG Teltow 11,99s

12. Joseph, Maria 98 SG Zuhlsdorf 12,04s

13. Bollmann, Sarah 99 SGE Niederb. 12,07s

14. Behrendt, Sophie 98 IGL Schoneich 12,12s

15. Zippel, Stephanie 98 SG Zihlsdorf 12,23s

a.K Bohlmann, Svea 98 SC Potsdam 10,42s
60m

1. Buchholz, Anabel 98 SGE Niederb. 8,32s 10P.
2. Rick, Emily 98 Kdpenicker SC 8,51s 9P
3. Sarbut, Amina 98 Berliner TSC 8,65s 8P
4.  Meitner, Michelle 98 Kdpenicker SC 8,68s 7P
5. Lachmann, Eileen 99 SC Berlin 8,78s 5P
6. Wenzel, Maja 98 LG Teltow 8,81s 4P
7. Lambeck, Anna 98 SGE Niederb. 8,89s 3P
8. Feder, Anna Marie 98 Berliner TSC 9,01s 2P
9. Lachmann, Carolin 99 SC Berlin 9,03s 1P
10. Arndt, Isabell 98 SG Zuhlsdorf 9,06s

11. Allwardt, Rosa 99 OoSsC 9,08s

12. Paul, Noa 98 OSsC 9,10s

13. Plumeyer, Marie 98 IGL Schoneich 9,10s

14. Bilow, Enda 98 SG Zuhlsdorf 9,19s

15. Boéhme, Paula 98 BSC 10,21s

a.K, Bohlmann, Svea 98 SC Potsdam 8,76s
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Weitsprung

1. Buchholz, Anabel
2. Meier, Lena

3. Kampfe, Nina

4,  Sarbut, Amina

5. Straul3, Anne-Lena
6. Mitamona, Elisa

7. Geyer, Anne

8. Mutschal, Lisa

9. Wenzel, Maja

10. Lachmann, Eileen
11. Behrendt, Sophie
12. Feder, Anna Maria
13. Behrendt, Marlene
14. Deichsel, Jana
a.K Bohlmann, Svea
Kugel

1. Bittig, Julia

2. Joseph, Maria

3.  Zippel, Stephanie
4, Maltzahn, Jessica
5. Straul3, Anna-Lena
6. Kihnapfel, Sarah
7. Mitamona, Elisa

8. Himmel, Lea-Marie
9. Jung, Alina

10. Allwardt, Rosa

11. Meier, Lena

12. Hollatz, Isabelle
13. Schogge, Finja
800m

1. Meitner, Michelle
2. Sturm, Lena

3. Fromm, Fanny

4. Geiger, Theresa
5. Schneider, Scully
6. Steinshorn, Marion
7. Kampfe, Nina

8. Kuhlmey, Antonia
9. Maltzahn, Jessica
10. Braumet, Angelina
11. Bollmann, Sarah
12. Benndorf, Benita
13. Kiehn, Chantale
14. Budde, Katalin

Schulze, Klara
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SGE Niederb.
Kdpenicker SC
SVP

Berliner TSC
SCC
Kdpenicker SC
SC Berlin

SG Zuhlsdorf
LG Teltow

SC Berlin
IGL-Schoéneich
Berliner TSC
IGL-Schoéneich
LG Teltow

SC Postdam

SGE Niederb.
SG Zihlsdorf
SG Zuhlsdorf
LG Teltow
SCC

LG Teltow
Kdpenicker SC
SVP

OSC

OSC
Kdpenicker SC
SC Berlin

SVP

Kdpenicker SC
IGL-Schoneich
Kdpenicker SC
OSC

Berliner TSC
Berliner TSC
SVP

Bernauer LF
LG Teltow

LG Teltow
SGE Niederb.
SG Zuhlsdorf
Bernauer LF
SG Zuhlsdorf
IGL-Schoéneich

4,65m
4,63m
4,52m
4,50m
4,36m
4,32m
4,24m
4,20m
4,16m
4,15m
4,08m
4,05m
4,04m
3,96m
4,60m

8,50m
7,59m
7,17m
7,03m
6,81m
6,74m
6,72m
6,58m
6,22m
6,08m
6,06m
5,94m
5,92m

2:41,3min

2:43,0min.
2:46,5min.
2:47,6min.
2:49,2min.

2:49,3min
2:50,8min
2:51,5min
2:51,9min
2:52,9min
2:54,1min
2:55,0min
2:57,0min
2:57,7min
3:03,1min

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P

10P
opP
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P
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Kdpenicker SC

LG Teltow

SC Berlin

SG Empor Niederbarnim
SG Zuhlsdorf

OosC

IGL Schoneiche

SV Preul3en Berlin
Bernauer Lauffreunde

Schiilerinnen B Pokalwertung

RO NOURAWNER

Kdpenicker SC

SG Empor Niederbarmin
LG Teltow

Berliner TSC

SG Zuhlsdorf

SC Berlin

SV Preuf3en Berlin
OosC

SCC

IGL Schoneiche
Bernauer Lauffreunde

54,4s
55,9s
56,4s
57,4s
58,3s
58,4s
59,1s
59,6s
62,1s

91Punkte
53 Punkte
46 Punkte
37 Punkte
33 Punkte
31 Punkte
24 Punkte
21 Punkte
19 Punkte
12 Punkte

7 Punkte

20P
18P
16P
14P
12P
10P
8P
6P
4P



